Reeves Dog Carriers and Cages 2009
All our dog carriers and dog pens are
manufactured in the UK and are of
superior quality. All cages feature a
high quality    electro plated finish, to
ISO9002 standards, which ensures
rust resistance and ease of cleaning,
all springs are protected and hinges
are passive.
The "fold flat" design of the dog
carrier makes it extremely easy to
assemble and means you can instantly
fold the cage for storage, without the
use of tools. All folding carriers are
fitted with a convenient carry handle.
The dog carriers and cages are
available in 10 different sizes and are
suitable for   transporting dogs safely
Phone: 0845 370 2888
Fax: 01280 816508
E-mail: sales@reeveskennels.co.uk
www.reeveskennels.co.uk Please Add VAT to All Illustrated Costs
Product
Code
Length Width Height PRICES
inches
(mm)
 inches
(mm)
 inches
(mm)
MTM20E 20 (530) 14 (375) 16 (415) £38.00
MTM22E 22 (580) 18 (460) 20 (505) £42.00
MTM24E 24 (640) 18 (460) 20 (505) £45.00
MTM28E 28 (730) 19 (451) 21 (532) £50.00
MTM30E 31 (795) 21 (544) 24 (612) £60.00
MTM30D 31 (795) 21 (544) 24 (612) £62.00
MTM30S 31 (795) 21 (544) 24 (612) £60.00
MTM31E 31 (795) 25 (653) 27 (705) £65.00
MTM31D 31 (795) 25 (653) 27 (705) £70.00
MTM31S 31 (795) 25 (653) 27 (705) £64.00
MTM36E 36 (935) 25 (653) 27 (705) £70.00
MTM36D 36 (935) 25 (653) 27 (705) £74.00
MTM36S 36 (935) 25 (653) 27 (705) £70.00
MTM41E 41 (1060) 25 (653) 27 (705) £80.00
MTM41D 41 (1060) 25 (653) 27 (705) £84.00
MTM41S 41 (1060) 26 (653) 27 (705) £80.00
MTM42E 42 (1080) 32(815) 34 (870) £100.00
MTM42D 42 (1080) 32(815) 34 (870) £108.00
MTM48E 48 (1240) 32(815) 34 (870) £115.00
MTM48D 48 (1240) 32(815) 34 (870) £120.00
MTMDS1 31(795) 22(555) 24(620) £70.00
MTMDS2 38(960) 26(660) 28(700) £80.00
MTMDS3
39(995) 32(810) 28(720) £115.00
Sloping Carriers
D = Double end and side opening
(fold flat) S = Side open (fold flat)
E= End opening (fold flat)
Key Features
 Every panel is purpose built, the optimum
size mesh is fully rimmed and hand finished
so that there are no rough edges
 exclusive positive spring-loaded locking
clips for doors and ends
 High-density polyethylene (HDPE) tray,
formed for maximum rigidity, splinter proof
and easily cleaned
 simply erected, no distortion or strain
involved
 product label includes an individual number
for every crate ensuring complete
traceability
 nothing to chew - all parts are protected